GERAL MASCULINO

TEMPO LIQUIDO  N@ PEITO

coL

102
112
122
132
14°
152
16°
172
182
192
20°
21¢
22¢
23¢
24°
25¢
262
27°¢
282
29¢
30°
31¢

ATLETA
MATHEUS MORAES BATISTA
MARCO ANTONIO CANDIDO DA SILVA
LEONARDO DO CARMO SOARES
EDEVALDO DA SILVA
DOUGLAS GONZAGA DA SILVA
ISRAEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA
VALTENCIR ALEXANDRE DA SILVA
JOSE AMANCIO MENDES
LEANDRO DE PAULA
MARCO ANTONIO CRUZ COSTA
JOAO VITOR RODRIGUES MESQUITA
PAULO FABIANO DA SILVA
AGOSTINHO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA
WENDERSON DA COSTA
SAMUEL DINI DE AMORIM
FRANCISCO APOLINARIO
CLEBER DA SILVA LOURES
JOAO LUIZ VIEIRA JUNIOR
SERGIO AUGUSTO LUZ
WILIAN CARNEIRO DA SILVA
SEBASTIAO DE DEUS
CLEMILSON LACRIMANTE
JASOM ALMADA
CARLOS ALEXANDRE VIGATO
LIBERATO ADRIANO RAMIRO DA SILVA
RODRIGO MARTINS DE O. ALMEIDA
LUCIMAR HENRIQUE DA SILVA
OTAVIO PEREIRA BARBOSA FILHO
ANDERSON CARVALHO SILVA
MARCELO JOSE RIBEIRO
RENATO MACAE

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE CHACARA (MG)
CORRIDA RUSTICA DO ASFALTO DE CHACARA (MG)

02/12/2018

RESULTADO - GERAL MASCULINO (11 KM)

EQUIPE

NATIVOS
SUPER AMIGOS
CHACARENSE

NATIVOS
NATIVOS
PUMA GOIANA
NATIVOS
PUMA GOIANA
IMPERADORES
NATIVOS

CHACARENSE
GUERREIROS
NATIVOS
PUMA GOIANA
VIDATIVA

NATIVOS
CAMORRA TENIS
PUMA GOIANA
PUMA GOIANA
NATIVOS
PUMA GOIANA

PROSPORT
ROSA TEAM RUN
CHACARENSE
NATIVOS

Pagina 1

CIDADE
JUIZ DE FORA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
UBA
CHACARA
CHACARA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
GOIANA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
JUIZ DE FORA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
JUIZ DE FORA
CHACARA
JUIZ DE FORA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
GOIANA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
SAO0 JOAO NEPOMUCENO
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
GOIANA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
JUIZ DE FORA
SANTOS DUMONT
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO

38:50.3
40:59.2
41:26.1
41:32.2
42:21.9
42:43.1
42:51.5
43:03.2
43:07.6
44:00.5
44:01.0
44:36.3
44:43.3
45:06.0
45:09.0
46:17.6
46:21.5
46:42.3
47:18.4
48:07.5
48:12.6
48:36.6
48:38.1
48:47.0
49:03.5
49:27.8
49:59.6
50:17.6
50:31.3
50:45.3
50:56.7

109
104
90
37
35
67
144
76
88
105
74
115

151
131
48
27
73
136
152
134
28
71
20
91
128
96
114
12
98
123



ALAN DE PAULA

JADIR JOSE DA SILVA

GILMAR FELICIANO LOPES
PAULO ROBERTO DIEGUES
CHARLES CLETO MOREIRA
PAULO HENRIQUE GOMES LIMA
CARLOS ROBERTO GOMES LIMA
DIEGO PONTES TOSTES
LUCIANO FURTINI CARDOSO
MARCOS AUGUSTO PEREIRA
RENY DE LIMA

NARDELIO RIBEIRO DE LIMA
CRISTIANO GOMES MACEDO
ADAIR DA SILVEIRA NETO
ADAO BARROS MACHADO
DANIEL FARIA CAMPOS
MARCONE JOSE DA SILVA
CLOVIS BORDINHON MACHADO
MARCIO VINICIOS RAMOS BRAZ
NORIVAL MAIA DOS SANTOS
JACI OCIMAR VARGAS

PAULO ROBERTO DE SOUZA
LEANDRO LOURES LOPES

KALEB CARLOS DO NASCIMENTO
SEBASTIAO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
MOACIR MONTEIRO DA SILVA
ALUIZIO MOREIRA DA SILVA
SANDRO MARCIO RIBEIRO
THIAGO HENRIQUES LOPES
LEANDRO BRAGA

VALMIR PINTO RAMIRO
TANSLEI MARIEL DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO JOSE PENNA ROSENO

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE CHACARA (MG)
CORRIDA RUSTICA DO ASFALTO DE CHACARA (MG)

02/12/2018

RESULTADO - GERAL MASCULINO (11 KM)

CHACARENSE
CLUBE BOM PASTOR

SUPER AMIGOS
SUPER AMIGOS

PROSPORT
ASCORJF
DENISE MACHADO
VALVERDE
TCHEY

VEM CORRER
PUMA GOIANA
VEM CORRER
LIVE WELL

NATIVOS
IMPERADORES

TCHEY

PUMA GOIANA

PUMA GOIANA
PROSPORT

ERICK BRUGIOLO CONSULT.

NATIVOS
TRI RUNNER
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CHACARA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
SAO0 JOAO NEPOMUCENO
CHACARA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
JUIZ DE FORA
GOIANA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

119
24
117
23
34
94
107
124
112
30

31
106
29
103
113
69
118
89
85
135
111
11
132
140
87
143
139
49



RAFAEL APOLINARIO NEVES
LUCIANO DE PAIVA CASSINI

SERGIO ELOI GOMES VASCONCELOS
MARCIO DA SILVA NOGUEIRA
CARLOS ANTONIO AGLIO

MARCIO PINHEIRO

ROBERTO CARLOS DO NASCIMENTO
MAURICIO MACHADO COELHO JUNIOR
ADILSON MOREIRA LIQUER

FAGNER DE SOUZA LAGE

HELIO GONCALVES DE SOUZA
GERALDO MANGELO DDIEGUES
ALISSON CARLOS BASTOS DOS REIS
JOSE FABIO TEIXEIRA

EXPEDITO PEREIRA DE SOUZA JUNIOR
DOUGLAS JOSE SANTANA FACEROL
JOSE CESAR DAS NEVES

JEAN GOBBI MESQUITA

FABIO JOSE PEREIRA ALVES

ADEMIR HENRIQUES DO AMARAL
GILBERTO DE SOUZA

EDSON FERNANDES DE LUCIO
ALEXANDRE DELGADO SALES NOGUEI
FABIO PEREIRA ANTUNES

JOSE RONALDO FERNANDES DE
IGOR SHIROIVA BERBEREIA

ALEX ELIAS FERREIRA

EVANDO CAMILO DE OLIVEIRA
GERALDO DORIZETE DOS REIS
ADILSON FELISMINO DO NASCIME
RONAN HUBNER BARBOSA
LUCIANO MUGUET AZEVEDO

TIAGO PIMENTA

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE CHACARA (MG)
CORRIDA RUSTICA DO ASFALTO DE CHACARA (MG)

02/12/2018

RESULTADO - GERAL MASCULINO (11 KM)

CHACARENSE
PROSPORT
PROSPORT

NATIVOS
NATIVOS

CHACARENSE

NATIVOS
NATIVOS
CHACARENSE
FAMILIA REIS
ASCORIJF
IMPERADORES
COITE RUN

IMPERADORES
ROSA TEAM RUN
SUPER AMIGOS
CHACARENSE
CHACARENSE
CORREIOS

PROSPORT
PROSPORT
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JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO0 JOAO NEPOMUCENO
JUIZ DE FORA
CHACARA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
CHACARA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
CHACARA
CHACARA
LIMA DUARTE
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
CHACARA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

1:00:49.2
1:00:51.8
1:01:02.7
1:01:04.7
1:01:06.2
1:01:12.9
1:01:47.1
1:01:54.8
1:02:00.6
1:02:34.5
1:03:00.8
1:03:07.5
1:03:12.8
1:03:22.3
1:03:28.8
1:03:31.9
1:03:36.6
1:03:37.2
1:04:38.9

130
95
141



98¢
992
100°
101°
1022
103¢
1042
105¢
1062
1072
1082
109¢
110°
111°
1122
1132
1142
115°
1162
117°
1182
1192
120°
121°
1222
1232
1242
1252
1262
1272

WANDENILSON FERNANDES DE OLIVEIR
GABRIEL DE PAULA MIRANDA
MARCUS VINICIUS GABRIEL
HUDSON ITABORAHY JONIOR
ANTONIO JOSE ELIAS

JULIO CEZAR GOMES GARCIA
GERALDO BELO DOS REIS
WAGNER LUIS POSSARI

CLAUDIO ADRIANY RODRIGUES DE
ANDERSON DE OLIVEIRA HONORIO
PAULO ROMUALDO DE AQUINO
SEBASTIAO CAMILO FERREIRA
ISAC SCORALICK DE MATOS
JONNY ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS ALBERTO DAMIANSE
ANDERSON GONCALVES TROVATO
LUIZ RENATO RIANI CAMPOS
IVAM ROMUALDO DE AQUINO
JOSE PAZ DE LIMA FILHO
WANDERSON ALBERTO FERREIRA
ROMAO OLIVEIRA JUNIOR

PAULO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
ARTUR GOMES DOS SANTOS JUN
RINALDO HALAS RODRIGUES

JOSE MARIA DIAS

FRANCISCO REIS DE MORAES
EDIMAR HELENO FRANCA
FRANCISCO VICENTE PINTO
CARLOS EUGENIO DE SOUZA

JOSE LUIZ SOUZA SILVA

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE CHACARA (MG)
CORRIDA RUSTICA DO ASFALTO DE CHACARA (MG)

02/12/2018

RESULTADO - GERAL MASCULINO (11 KM)

CASSIO OLIMPICO

NATIVOS

FAMILIA REIS
LIVE WELL
GOLD

AQUINIANOS
PRO RUNNERS
VALVERDE

SUPER AMIGOS

IMPERADORES
AQUINIANOS
BBRUN

BBRUN
PANTERA COR DE ROSA
CASSIO OLIMPICO

CORRENDO PELA HIl
CHACARENSE
LIVE WELL
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CHACARA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

SAO JOAO NEPOMUCENO
SANTOS DUMONT
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
NATAL
JUIZ DE FORA
NATAL
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

CHACARA
JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA

1:05:11.5
1:06:16.5
1:07:24.1
1:07:36.9
1:07:59.1
1:08:11.8
1:08:33.1
1:10:11.1
1:11:06.7
1:12:07.5
1:12:07.6
1:13:11.7
1:13:24.7
1:15:31.2
1:16:52.8
1:18:36.2
1:18:44.9
1:19:39.1
1:20:28.3
1:22:18.5
1:23:13.1
1:23:33.8
1:26:26.7
1:26:26.9
1:27:02.8
1:27:05.5
1:27:16.5
1:28:30.1
1:29:48.4
1:30:10.1

147
26
13

120

133
66
75
19
14
97
68
81

150

129

116
16

125
80
50
38
51
22
79



